N°
VIP 1 AZAIS Remi
VIP 2 MARC Romain
VIP 3 VILLON Joél

000 JUPILLE loic
00A PAUMEL Pierre

00B BAGNOL Damien
0OA BOEGLI Andre
0B GALLICHIO Antonin

SCHIFANO Nicolas
SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Cédric
MOREL Jean-Luc
FOGGI Franck

PASCAL Ernest
IGOULEN Benoit
SEGHETTI Philippe
BERNARDI Florian
PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves
PANAGIOTIS Yannick
GONZAGA Christian
BENEDETTO Claude
LAFITTE Guillaume
SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Grégory
SAGNES Nicolas
ARNOUX Stéphan
BONNET Jacques
GRAS Marc

FLORES André
SUCHON Patrick
ROQUE Thibaud
PEREZ Benjamin
FRANCOU Elsa
MARMELAT Amélie
RUIZ Dylan

MIRMAND Fabien
CABOCHE Pascal
SAMANI Richard

VIE Fabio

HUGUENET Marc-Alexandre
LAGIER Bruno

DESPAX Pierre
DURAND Alexis

VIDAL Jonathan
MARTIN Emilien
GUILLAUME Frédéric
MONDET Jean-Noél
CIOCCA Philippe

RUIZ Christian

JEAN Toni

JEAN Sylvain

PARIS Yvan

BERNARD Lionel
TRIPODI Yvan
MANSENARES Christophe
VIALLE Matthieu
BOUCHARD Maxime
OLIVIER Jean-Frangois
POCHERON Christopher
FORTUNATO Frédéric
MONROS Fabrice
NICOLAS Jean-Michel
BASSO Laurent
PANCHOT Sébastien
CASSAR Ludovic
DAUMAL Guillaume
TABUSSE Sylvain
CANUT Sylvain
CHASTAGNARET Gaétan
NESME Eddy
ROUQUETTE Sylvain
CHIAPELLO Frédéric
BERTRAND Bruno
DELOCHE Jéréme
VIEIL Lorris

BOUFFARD Frangois
FABIANI Valentin
TEYSSIER Jean-Marc
CHAZE Jean-Denis

© 0O ~NO U WNBE

N0 OO OO U UGG ADSDDDDNDDDEDWOOWWOWWOOWWWOWRNNNNNNNNNNEERR B BB PP
COOVNOONBEANPOOOIODNDWOMNPRLROOONODITIREWOMNRPROOOBIONBEOMNRLROOONNODIEWNRLOO®~NO®AAMRNERO

18eme Rallye de Sarrians 2024

Liste des équipages Modernes engagés

Du 26 octore 2024 au 27 octobre 2024

Copilote

DAGON Yohan
SUBE André

ROUMETTE Clémence
GUTTIN Jules
VIGNANDO Mathys

RUIZ Audrey

GIDEL Morine

TOTI Mireille
GUILLEMET Isabelle
PAGES Maélys
CHARDON Florian
MARTIN Corinne
DECLERCK Loic
PANAGIOTIS Marie-Thé
PANAGIOTIS Valérie
CAMMARATA Laetitia
BENEDETTO Patricia
LAFITTE Angélique
BIAGETTI Loan
BESSON Tom
TROMEL Franck
COUPIER MAURY Amandine
BLANCHARD Cyrielle
DAGAN Jean-Luc
BRAHIC Maxime
MOUIREN Pauline
PEREZ Laura

PAIRE Elodie

LATIL Aurélie

RUIZ Marcel
CABOCHE Emmanuel
MORIN Stéphanie
DUHAMELLE Cédric
VERTISCHEL Angel
FARAUD Rémy

KNISY Kévin

GADET Nadine
SABOYE Matt

VIDAL Thierry

GROS Jéréme

BURON Bastien
ESCARTEFIGUE Thomas
CIOCCA Corinne
MEGARD Rita-Mary
AVON Lionel
HERRERO Audrey
FERROTIN Eric
MARTIN Baptiste
LORIA VAN EECKHOUTTE Mélodie
MANSENARES Pascal
BRUNET Stéphane
GROULIER Vincent
OLIVIER Serge

SISTI Cédric

ARNAUD Myléne
GESCHWINDENHAMMER Benoit
TROIN Julie

LEGIER Anais
DERAMBURE Martin
CAPPELLACCI Cynthia
KHOULALY Aziz
TABUSSE Manuela
SALELLES Sarah
ORSINI Anthony
VALENCONY David
MERCIER Marjorie
CAILLARD Gérard
COSTANZA Carlo
BOUVERON Johan
LOBE Jean-Baptiste
DECLERCK Mélissa
BLOUET Tommy
SOYERE Terry
MEYER Laurence

Voiture

Peugeot 206 S16
Lancia delta
Nissan skyline GT

Citroén Visa Trophée
Renault Mégane RS

Citroén Saxo S1600
SKODA Fabia

Skoda Fabia

Citroén DS3

Skoda Fabia EVO
Skoda Fabia

Citroén DS3

skoda Fabia

Alpine A110

Porsche 991
Peugeot RCZ
Renault Clio

Peugeot 208 Rallye4
Peugeot 208 GT Line
Peugeot 306

BMW Compact Evo 2
Peugeot 306 XSI
Renault Clio 3 RS
BMW Compact
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 206

Renault Clio Il RS
Peugeot 206

Opel Manta

GOLF 16S

Peugeot 309 GTI
Citroén ZX

Renault Clio 16S
Renault Clio RS Maxi
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 309 GTI 16
Renault Clio 16S
Peugeot 205

Renault Clio 3
Peugeot 206
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Subaru Impreza GT
BMW 320

BMW 325i E30

BMW 325i E30

BMW 325i

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6
Renault Megane RS
Renault CLIO R3T
Citroén DS3

Peugeot 208 VTI
Citroén DS3

Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio 3 RS
Citroén DS3

Renault CLIO
Renault Clio R3
Renault Clio

Citroén DS3

Renault Clio

Citroén C2 Super 1600
Peugeot 206

Renault Clio line
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Citroén C2

Peugeot 208 VTI
Skoda Fabia

Citroén C2

Citroén C2

Peugeot 208

Groupe

FRC4
FRC2
FRC 2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC2
FRC 2
FRGT
FRGT
FRGT
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4

Classe

ABK
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
R5/Rally2
RGT

GT+

GT+
Rally4
Rally4
Rally4
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214
F214

A8

A8

F214

A8

A8

A8

R4

R4

N4

N4

R3

R3

R2

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

R3

ABK

ABK
Rally5
Rally5
Rally5

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

R2

Heures ae
Convocations

9h00
9h45
7h45
9h15
9h15
8h00
10h30
7h15
8h30
8h30
8h45
10h30
10h00
9h00
9h30
FORFAIT
8h00
11h00
7h45
7h15
8h00
7h30
9h00
10h00
9h00
7h15
7h15
7h45
8h30
9h15
10h30
10h45
8h15
8h45
10h15
9h30
9h45
9h00
9h30
7h30
7h30
FORFAIT
9h15
FORFAIT
9h00
9h45
9h15
9h45
FORFAIT
9h00
9h30
9h15
10h45
10h15
10h45
8h30
10h30
9h30
9h30
10h00
9h30
10h15
8h15
10h15
11h15
8h00
8h15
9h00
8h45



m T

71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

AUBERT Allan
FORTUNET Pierre
REXACH Benoit
BONNET Frédéric
MARTINEZ Jean-Frangois
TUSON Eric

DI STEFANO Denis
TRAMIER Yohan
DEDIEU Baptistin
PUJADES Sébastien
COMBE Olivier
MEKERLE Mehdi
MAURIN Hugo
DELMAS Nicolas
GOUMARRE Jean-Félix
TAFFIN Thomas
GARCIA René
TESSIER Véronique
COCORDANO Ludovic
MASPOLI Raymond
PELISSIER Philippe
GAVILLOT Eric
PORRE Sylvain
LARIO Sébastien
VIRICEL Johanes
MARTIN Christophe
GARCIA Morgane
MILLET Mickaél
BARTHALOIS Rémi
DHE Damien

LAGIER Stéphane
POINT Nicolas
QUATREFAGES Gaél
GAILLARDET Aurélien
GIRAUD Samuel
GIBERT Christophe
MAESTRINI David
GAY Yoann
REYNAUD JJ Marie
GOURDIN Roland
SERY Gabriel
DALLAY Aurélie
SMID Dimitri
MAURIN-BOETTI Dorian
LAURANS Olivier
DANGEL Arthur
FABRIS Grégory
BENEDETTO Tom
CASTELIN Frédéric
GUEUTAL Cyrille
CABOCHE Evann
COLL Vincent
MELERO Yoann
SATORI Benjamin
LARIO Lucas
CHAPUIS Hugo
MARCHAND Patrick
CLECH Yohan
COSTE Clément

JACQUET FRANCILLON Thomas

MATHEVET Ludovic
RAIS Corentin
MARTIN Christophe
CELLIER Gérald
MELLIGER Sébastien
PETIT Fabien
POINT Fabien
BRAUER Georges
CAZARD Sylvie
DUSSOULIER Lois
AMAYENC Rémy

BLANC Lionel
COT Grégory
LESCAIL Rodrigue
MURET Eric
MAGNAN Louis
TAFFIN Bernard
DUCLAUX Julien
MEJAK Romain
BAGNARO Coralie
ANTHOUARD Thibault
ALONSO Laurent
RITZZO Fabrice
RALLO Anthony
POLLINA Vivien

ESPLA Tanguy
SETIAO Marie

REXACH-AMBROSIONI Sophie

LAFONT Alexis
TOURETTE Jérémy
GRELAUD Nicolas
COULOMB Frédéric
DEDIEU Sandrine
BASTET Léa
SALORT Charly
GUIOL Valentine
PELLOUX Elisabeth
COYCAULT Anais
DE-DREUILLE Thomas
LEFEBVRE Thomas
FORTUNATO Christopher
GARCIA Aurélie
BATISTA Christine
MOURRET Frédéric
MASPOLI Royan
VOTTCHAL Christophe
FRITSCH Cindy
PORRE Lucien
COCQ Morgane
MOLLE Florian
ORSINI Vivien
CHABAL Laurine
MILLET Alisson
DELAIR Emeline
ANDRAU Alexandre
MALATERRE Elisa
POITEVIN Grégory
Brahic Laurent
DUCRET Gilles

GIBERT Arnaud
ZURRO Alexandre
TRABUCO David
MANEN Christian
LAUSSEL Chloé
SERY Romain
GUILLOT Mailys
LEYDIER SMID Amandine
STEFANIDES Jade
BARTHET Ludovic
SOCRATI Cassandra

BENEDETTO Laurie
COPPOLA Kévin
MACE Jean-David
CLAVERYS Thomas
POURRIERE Lilou
ILLY Corentin
JUAREZ Amélie
THOUEZ Adam
COUZON Enzo
QUEIROLO Sylvie
AMIEL Laura

NIEL Lucas
ERRERA Jérémy
MATHEVET Ewen
ARGIOLAS Yanis
COMBOROURE Benoit
RAYMOND Marie-Amélie
BES Kévin

RUS Mickaél
SUCHON Coralie
DEBAUD Dimitri
CORDIER Amélia
RISUENO Samuel
GILARSKI Lucas

L'HEVEDER Rilaub
ABELLAN Benoit
LESCAIL Servane
MURET Aymeric
MORFIN Emma

FAURE Emilie
JIMENEZ Anthony
ACCARIER Anais
REBOUX Kelian
AUGIER Nicolas
SAVORNIN Camille
RALLO Romain
BASSO Mélanie

Citroén C2
Peugeot 208

Ford Fiesta

Citroén Saxo
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 206 S16
Peugeot 205
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 205 GTI
Suzuki Swift
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 XSI
Renault Clio
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206
Renault Clio Williams
Renault Clio Williams
Honda Intégral TypeR
Renault Megane
Peugeot 309 GTI
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio 2 RS
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 206 RC
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Renault Clio RS
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén Saxo
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén C2 VTS
Lotus Elise S1
Simca Rallye 3
Citroén AX GTI
Citroén AX GTI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Volkswagen Polo
Citroén AX GTI
Renault Twingo RS
Peugeot 106 16S
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 16S
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 16S
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén AX GTI
Citroén AX GTI
Citroén AX GTI
Peugeot 106
Talbot Samba Rallye
Fiat Cinquecento
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroén C2 VTS

Peugeot 306
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroén DS3
BMW 318 Tl
Peugeot 207 RC
Peugeot 208
Peugeot RCZ
Renault Clio 16S
Citroén DS3
BMW 3181 Compact
Peugeot 207 RC
Renault Clio R3
Renault Clio
Renault Clio

FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4
FRGT
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC2
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC 5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5

FRC5
FRC4
FRC4
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
FRC4
FRGT
FRC4
FRC5
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
FRC4
FRC4
FRC4

R2
R2
R2
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
F213
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
A7
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
N3
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
A6
GT9
F212
F212
F212
F212
F212
A5
A5
A5
R1
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N1
N1
N1
N1
F211
F211
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série
N2Série

F2
ABK
R3
F214
A8
Rally4
GT+
A7
R1
F214
A8
N3
R3
R3

8h45
7h30
8h45
8h45
10h15
11h15
8h00
7h30
7h30
7h15
10h45
7h45
9h15
10h00
7h45
10h00
FORFAIT
10h30
9h45
8h00
10h15
9h45
7h45
FORFAIT
11h00
8h30
8h30
10h00
FORFAIT
8h45
9h15
7h15
7h30
8h15
FORFAIT
8h30
10h45
11h00
10h00
10h00
9h15
10h00
10h15
10h45
8h00
9h30
FORFAIT
8h15
8h30
8h15
7h15
10h15
10h45
10h00
10h30
10h45
11h00
8h15
9h45
10h00
9h30
11h00
10h30
10h45
7h30
8h00
7h15
8h15
10h15
7h15
9h00

8h00
9h45
7h30
8h15
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
10h00
10h30
9h45
10h30
10h00
FORFAIT
FORFAIT



n

MT T T T

156
157
158
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172

BOURGUIGNON Julien
MARI Alain

GALIA José

SOGNO Emilien
COSTES Jacques -olivier
BOULET Philippe
DURAND Julie
THIEBAULT Michel
LEPERT Sébastien
DOS SANTOS Diego
BERTRAND David
FERNANDEZ Alexandre
DANIEL Joél

RAGNI Mickaél

MICOU Julien
VIOUGEAS Nicolas

CESARI Jean-Dominique

VIGIER Kévin
RIVIERE Théo
ARNAUD Benjamin
PICART Emilie
CZAJKA Eric
LEPERT Trecy
BERNARDI Tom
BIANCHETTO Julie
FERNANDEZ Camille
FALK Elikal

BESSI Alexandra
MICOUD Rémy
LARGUIER Stéphan

Renault Clio

Renault Clio

FORD Escort Cosworth
Citroén Saxo VTS
Citroén AX Sport
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 S16
Renault Clio Ragnotti
Peugeot 206
Peugeot 306 16S
Ctroén C2

Peugeot 205

Renault Clio

Renault Mégane Maxi
Citroén Saxo VTS
Peugeot 306 16S

FRC4
F Rally Nat
F Rally Nat
FRC5
FRC5
FRC5
F Rally Nat
FRC4

F Rally Nat
FRC4
FRC5
FRC4
F Rally Nat
FRC5
F Rally Nat

R3
F214
A8
N2
N1
N2
F214
N3

F214
A6K
F212
R3
F214
N2
F214

FORFAIT
8h30
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
9h45
11h00
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
10h00
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
8H30
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
FORFAIT
11h00



